
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2023
22-28 May 2023

"Rank 16" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

JASPERS Dick NL 120 64 1.875 5 9 7 1
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 120 94 1.276 5 7 7 2
DINH Quang Hai VN 97 72 1.347 2 10 8 3

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 88 92 0.956 0 6 4 4

B

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 57 2.105 6 13 10 1
MAS Jose Maria ES 99 73 1.356 3 10 7 2

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 91 74 1.229 2 10 6 3
KIM Dong Hoon KR 108 84 1.285 1 6 6 4

C

KIM Jun Tae KR 120 74 1.621 6 8 7 1
ZANETTI Marco IT 119 53 2.245 4 13 10 2
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 109 74 1.472 2 9 6 3
HWANG Bong Joo KR 88 67 1.313 0 13 9 4

D

CHA Myeong Jong KR 116 64 1.812 4 10 9 1
HORN Martin DE 113 72 1.569 4 14 8 2
MERCKX Eddy BE 113 82 1.378 3 14 9 3

THAI Hong Chiem VN 88 60 1.466 1 5 5 4

E

HEO Jung Han KR 113 66 1.712 4 6 6 1
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 97 59 1.644 4 15 9 2

KIM Haeng Jik KR 96 73 1.315 4 13 6 3
KIM Dong Ryong KR 95 64 1.484 0 6 6 4

F

SIDHOM Sameh EG 120 70 1.714 6 8 7 1
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 116 69 1.681 4 8 8 2

AHN Ji Hun KR 102 80 1.275 2 8 7 3
CENET Lutfi TR 88 77 1.142 0 9 8 4

G

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 120 49 2.448 6 26 10 1
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 107 41 2.609 4 11 7 2

NELIN Dion DK 78 49 1.591 2 9 6 3
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 87 61 1.426 0 7 7 4

H

MORALES Robinson ES 120 59 2.033 6 14 9 1
CHO Myung Woo KR 115 57 2.017 3 9 9 2
BURY Jeremy FR 113 81 1.395 3 8 8 3

KARAKURT Omer TR 86 61 1.409 0 12 6 4



HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2023
22-28 May 2023

"Rank 16" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 120 49 2.448 6 26 10 1
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 57 2.105 6 13 10 2
MORALES Robinson ES 120 59 2.033 6 14 9 3
SIDHOM Sameh EG 120 70 1.714 6 8 7 4
KIM Jun Tae KR 120 74 1.621 6 8 7 5
JASPERS Dick NL 120 64 1.875 5 9 7 6

CHA Myeong Jong KR 116 64 1.812 4 10 9 7
HEO Jung Han KR 113 66 1.712 4 6 6 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 120 94 1.276 5 7 7 9
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 107 41 2.609 4 11 7 10
ZANETTI Marco IT 119 53 2.245 4 13 10 11

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 116 69 1.681 4 8 8 12
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 97 59 1.644 4 15 9 13

HORN Martin DE 113 72 1.569 4 14 8 14
CHO Myung Woo KR 115 57 2.017 3 9 9 15
MAS Jose Maria ES 99 73 1.356 3 10 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KIM Haeng Jik KR 96 73 1.315 4 13 6 17
BURY Jeremy FR 113 81 1.395 3 8 8 18
MERCKX Eddy BE 113 82 1.378 3 14 9 19
NELIN Dion DK 78 49 1.591 2 9 6 20

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 109 74 1.472 2 9 6 21
DINH Quang Hai VN 97 72 1.347 2 10 8 22
AHN Ji Hun KR 102 80 1.275 2 8 7 23

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 91 74 1.229 2 10 6 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
THAI Hong Chiem VN 88 60 1.466 1 5 5 25
KIM Dong Hoon KR 108 84 1.285 1 6 6 26
KIM Dong Ryong KR 95 64 1.484 0 6 6 27
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 87 61 1.426 0 7 7 28
KARAKURT Omer TR 86 61 1.409 0 12 6 29
HWANG Bong Joo KR 88 67 1.313 0 13 9 30

CENET Lutfi TR 88 77 1.142 0 9 8 31
ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 88 92 0.956 0 6 4 32


